
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

RE: 2AM-JER1119 water licence expires December 31, 2019
Dewar, Spencer (AADNC/AANDC) <spencer.dewar@canada.ca> Tue, Nov 26, 2019 at 2:18 PM
To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>, "Lamontagne, Charlotte (AADNC/AANDC)"
<charlotte.lamontagne@canada.ca>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>, Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>, "Parsons, Ian
(AADNC/AANDC)" <ian.parsons@canada.ca>

Hello Richard,

 

CIRNAC has no issue with the expiry of Water Licence 2AM-JER1119 on December 31, 2019.

 

If and when required, new applica�ons for the opera�on, maintenance and monitoring of the site will be submi�ed to
the NWB.  

 

For addi�onal informa�on contact:

 

Mark Yetman

A/Director Project Technical Office, Northern Contaminated Sites Branch

Crown-Indigenous Rela�ons and Northern Affairs Canada / Government of Canada

mark.yetman@canada.ca / Tel: 819-934-1188 / Cel: 867-222-2014

 

Regards,

 

 

Spencer Dewar

 

Director, Resource Management

Crown-Indigenous Rela�ons and Northern Affairs Canada

Spencer.Dewar@canada.ca / Tel: 867-975-4546 / Fax: 867-975-4286

 

Directeur, Ges�on de ressource
Rela�ons Couronne-Autochtones et Affaires du Nord Canada  

Spencer.Dewar@canada.ca / Tél. : 867-975-4546 / Téléc : 867-975-4286
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From: Richard Dwyer [mailto:richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca] 
Sent: Monday, November 25, 2019 4:08 PM
To: Lamontagne, Charlotte (AADNC/AANDC); Dewar, Spencer (AADNC/AANDC)
Cc: Licensing Department; Karén Kharatyan; Parsons, Ian (AADNC/AANDC)
Subject: 2AM-JER1119 water licence expires December 31, 2019

 

Good afternoon,

 

The water licence 2AM-JER1119 expires December 31, 2019, does CIRNA plan on submitting a renewal, what are
CIRNA's intentions?

 

Thank you,

 

Richard

mailto:richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca

